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PUBLIC OALE

SURPLUS PROPERTY - 85 Leighton Rd., Augusta
CONTACT: 207-287-2923

DATE: December 5, 2014

Time: 8:00AM-12:00PM
PUBLIC VIEWING THURSDAY 12/4/14 8-10 ONLY

SPECIALS

Wi,

TOOL BOXES W/TOOLS $125.00 & UP

HUGE BOX OF BINDERS $5.00
DUAL CORE LAPTOPS *includes power supply and carrying case.
DUAL CORE CPU with Monitor, Keyboard & Mouse
DUAL CORE CPU Only
BARGAIN CPU’S W/HARD DRIVE & RAM, NO OPERATING SYSYTEM
MISC. COMPUTER COMPONENTS
PRINTERS (WIRELESS, LASER. INKJET) FAX MACHINES
J.D. SNOW BLOWER
STAIR-TRAC
SPILL SKID
BOX SPRINGS
DISPLAY CASES
CROSS BOW CASE
FILE CABINETS, 2-5 DR LETTER/LEGAL
WEED WACKERS
COOLER UNITS
REFRIGERATOR
CONVEYOR ROLLERS
ASSORTED NEW CLOTHES
TREADMILL
STAIRMASTER
MISC. OFFICE EQUIPMENT (BINDER, STAPLERS, ETC.)

$125.00
$100.00
$40.00-95.00
$30.00
$5.00-25.00
$5.00 +UP
$500.00
$600.00
$25.00

$2.00

$25.00
$40.00
$10.00-40.00
$10.00 & UP
$750.00
$25.00 & UP
$1800.00
$5.00 & UP
$1000.00
$500.00
$.10-5.00

MILITARY SURPLUS (BOOTS, BELTS, COLD WEATHER BOOTS, FLIGHT JACKETS)$1.00 & UP

BOOKCASES (METAL & WOOD)

PRINTER INK CARTRIDGES

CHAIRS / OFFICE CHAIRS

NEW & USED FOREST GREEN WORK PANTS
DENTIST CHAIRS

METAL CABINETS

NEXT SALE IS FRIDAY 1/09/2015

Web Site: http://www.maine.gov/surplus

$15.00-25.00
$2.50-10.00
$2.00 & UP
$1.00
$100.00
$15.00 & UP


http://www.maine.gov/surplus

